常州市高三一模各学科A+、A、B+、B各段起点分

各学科A+、A、B+、B各段起点分(江苏省标准:B为50%)
	物理
	化学
	生物

	A+
	A
	B+
	B
	A+
	A
	B+
	B
	A+
	A
	B+
	B

	106
	95
	90
	80
	100
	90
	85
	76
	102
	95
	91
	84

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	政治
	历史
	地理

	A+
	A
	B+
	B
	A+
	A
	B+
	B
	A+
	A
	B+
	B

	102
	96
	93
	88
	107
	101
	99
	93
	101
	95
	92
	86


各学科A+、A、B+、B各段起点分(按常州市标准:B为65%)

	物理
	化学
	生物

	A+
	A
	B+
	B
	A+
	A
	B+
	B
	A+
	A
	B+
	B

	106
	95
	90
	73
	100
	90
	85
	70
	102
	95
	91
	79

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	政治
	历史
	地理

	A+
	A
	B+
	B
	A+
	A
	B+
	B
	A+
	A
	B+
	B

	102
	96
	93
	84
	107
	101
	99
	89
	101
	95
	92
	82


